���������������
���������
�����������
���������
�������������������
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE2
Clean-Up

same manner as hot dip galvanising, ie, by cathodic
reaction.
Exceptional long-term protection against rust and
corrosion.
Becomes indistinguishable to normal weathered
galvanising when top-coated with with GalMaxTM SG
Silver.
Can also be top-coated with GalMaxTM NPR Coloured
Galvanising Paint.
GalMaxTM 90 Sprayable
GalMaxTM 90 Brushable
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CGB-1L 1 Litre
CT-CGB-4L 4 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-GMCG-500 500g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-CG-400 400g Aerosol
CT-CGS-1L 1 Litre
CT-CGS-4L 4 Litres
Zinc rich weld through primer.
99% zinc purity. 93% zinc in dry film.

▸ Cooling Towers  ▸ Roads and Bridges
▸ Fencing and Piping  ▸ Metal Fabrication
▸ Structural Steel  ▸ Hot Dip Gal Repairs
▸ Marine and Offshore Rigs
GALMAXTM 90 COLD GALVANISING PAINT
GALMAXTM SG 3-IN-1
SILVER GALVANISING PAINT
GALMAXTM 2SG 2-IN-1
BRIGHT SILVER GALVANISING PAINT
GALMAXTM SG ALL-IN-1 PREMIUM
BRIGHT SILVER GALVANISING PAINT
GALMAXTM 93 PREMIUM COLD GALVANISING PAINT
RECOMMENDED FOR USE ON:
SILVER GALVANISING PAINTS
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SG-400 400g Aerosol
CT-SG-1L 1 Litre
CT-SG-4L 4 Litres
CT-SG-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-2SG-400 400g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-2GMSG-350 350g Aerosol
Turn over for our full range of
No Primer Required NPR Coloured
Gal Paints in 11 popular colours.
NEED TO
COLOUR MATCH
YOUR TOP COAT?
☑  Marine and offshore rigs
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE4
CORROSION PROTECTION
COLOURED GALVANISING PAINTS
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-EPGY-400   Grey 400g Aerosol
CT-EPGY-4L   Grey 4 Litres
CT-EPBK-400   Black 400g Aerosol
CT-EPBK-4L   Black 4 Litres
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-GYP-400    Grey 400g Aerosol
CT-GYP-1L    Grey 1 Litre
CT-GYP-4L    Grey 4 Litres
CT-GYP-20L    Grey 20 Litres
CT-ROP-400    Red 400g Aerosol
CT-ROP-1L    Red 1 Litre
CT-ROP-4L    Red 4 Litres
CT-ROP-20L    Red 20 Litres
GALMAXTM NPR COLOURED GALVANISING PAINT
GALMAXTM ETCH • GREY/BLACK ETCH PRIMER GALMAXTM ZPH • GREY/RED OXIDE METAL PRIMER
ETCH & ZINC PHOSPHATE PRIMERS
Left to Right:

fibreglass.
Fast drying formula.
Chromate-free.
Oil-based rust resistant zinc phosphate primer. Tough, durable, smooth base
coat. Ideal for non-galvanised
ferrous metals.
Contains corrosion resistant
pigments. Can be applied
directly over rusty surfaces.
Protects from chemical
fumes and extreme conditions.
Quick drying and long lasting.
Can be overcoated with all
conventional top coats.
PART NO. COLOUR SIZE
CT-BKSG-400 Gloss Black 400g Aerosol
CT-BKSG-4L Gloss Black 4 Litres
CT-BKSG-20L Gloss Black 20 Litres
CT-BLSG-400 Blue 400g Aerosol
CT-CYSG-400 Caterpillar® Yellow 400g Aerosol
CT-JDSG-400 John Deere® Green 400g Aerosol
CT-GSG-400 Green 400g Aerosol
CT-MBKSG-400 Matte Black 400g Aerosol
CT-MFRSG-400 Massey Ferguson Red 400g Aerosol
CT-OSG-400 Orange 400g Aerosol
CT-RSG-400 Red 400g Aerosol
CT-WSG-400 White 400g Aerosol
CT-WSG-4L White 4 Litres
CT-WSG-20L White 20 Litres
CT-YSG-400 Safety Yellow 400g Aerosol
TIRED OF TRIGGER FINGER?
Meet AeroGun, an ergonomic,
full grip anti-fatigue trigger spray attachment
for aerosols. Impressively comfortable, smooth,
and effortless to use. Easy to attach and remove.
Turn to Page 12 for more product information.
Note: Cap is approximate colour only.
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 5
CORROSION PROTECTION
MAINTENANCE LUBRICANTS
DEOX R1TM MULTI-PURPOSE LUBRICANT
DEOX R44 SOLVENT-FREE LUBRICANT
☑  High quality, superior ingredients and refined mineral oils.
Fast penetration. Displaces water and repels moisture. Dissolves grease
and cleans most metal surfaces.
Leaves a light surface film behind to prevent corrosion.
High lubrication. Reduces wear and friction. Effectively loosens rusted
parts and stops squeaks.
Great lubricant for general
maintenance on tools, parts,
and machinery.
Great Australian made product.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R1-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R1-5L 5 Litres
CT-R1-20L 20 Litres
MARINE SPEC
☑  Lanolin-based with no silicone or harsh solvents
Lubricates metal surfaces. Rejuvinates stainless steel. Protects against
friction and wear. Extends the life of moving or mechanical parts.
Superior corrosion protection. Rust proofs equipment or parts in storage.
Seals against moisture and water intrusion. Clings to most surfaces in
wet or dry conditions.
Great Australian made product.
☑  FREE OF SILICONE
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R44-300 300g Aerosol
CT-R44-5L 5 Litres
CT-R44-20L 20 Litres
DEOX R88 HEAVY DUTY RUST PREVENTATIVE
DEOX R56 INDUSTRIAL SUPER LUBRICANT
Exceptional performance under the most severe and corrosive
conditions. Excellent rust preventative properties.

is common.
Free of silicone. Contains advanced lubricating additives for
unparalleled protection. Allows for smooth operation of
moving parts. Offers long-term lubrication and reduction of
friction and wear.
Quickly penetrates tight spaces, crevices, and hard to reach
areas. Stops squeaks and loosens rusted parts. Displaces
moisture and contaminants. Contains corrosion inhibitors to
extend service life.
Preserves hand tools. Protects operating controls, electrical
			              wiring, and more.
			              Comes equipped with an
			              Accu-Jet valve and extension tube for
		           	            dispensing precision and controlled accuracy.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R88-310 310g Aerosol
CT-R88-5L 5 Litres
CT-R88-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R56-400 400g Aerosol
CT-R56-5L 5 Litres
CT-R56-20L 20 Litres
DEOX  R2L AIR TOOL LUBRICANT
Complex solvent-free blend of refined mineral oil distillates,
corrosion inhibitors, and extreme pressure additives. Offers
superior lubrication of moving internal tool parts. Absorbs
moisture and prevents the formation of calcium deposits.
High performance. Extends tool life, prevents parts seizure, and
keeps pneumatic tools in peak condition.
Can be used for
general lubrication
and maintenance of
tools and equipment.
Non-Foaming. Pleasant
smelling.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-R2L-500ML 500ml Spout Bottle
CT-R2L-5L 5 Litres
☑  NON-FLAMMABLE FORMULA
☑  Jackhammers   ☑  Ratchets   ☑  Impact Wrenches
☑  Drills   ☑  Sanders   ☑  Saws   ☑  Polishers   ☑  Nailers

Stable When
Diluted
Y Y Y Y Y Y
Soluble Cutting Fluid - Semi Synthetic Y
Y  - Highly
Stable When
Diluted
Y Y Y - Y Y
Tap-N-Cool Cutting Fluids and Compounds are long-lasting formulas which include a highly effective biocide package. This ensures the in-use
emulsion resists forming bacteria and fungus, thereby reducing spoilage and odours. Our fluids provide an excellent finish for all operations.
☑  Cutting   ☑  Grinding   ☑  Reaming
☑  Threading   ☑  Turning/Boring
☑  Broaching   ☑  Screw Machining
☑  Milling   ☑  Sawing   ☑  Drilling
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCF-250ML 250ml
CT-SCF-300 300g Aerosol
CT-SCF-500ML 500ml
CT-SCF-5L 5 Litres
CT-SCF-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SYFO-1L 1 Litre
CT-SYFO-5L 5 Litres
CT-SYFO-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCGO-1L 1 Litre
CT-SCGO-5L 5 Litres
CT-SCGO-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCFO-1L 1 Litre
CT-SCFO-5L 5 Litres
CT-SCFO-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SCC-500G 500 grams
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 7
FLUXES
HIGH ACTIVITY FLUX SOLDER WIRE

oxide coatings and other impurities.
Produces clean, strong joints.
High viscosity and creamy texture.
Compatible with all lead-free and
common soft solders.
Holds it form and stays in place
while soldering. Promotes excellent
solderability.
Specifically designed for use on
copper, brass, tin and lead.
Post-soldering residues can be easily
wiped clean.
PART NO. TYPE SIZE
CT-VF-1L Liquid 1 Litre
CT-VF-5L Liquid 5 Litres
CT-VF-20L Liquid 20 Litres
PART NO. TYPE SIZE
CT-VFP-150 Paste-like Gel 150 grams
☑  Soft Metals    ☑  Nickel    ☑  Brass
☑  Copper    ☑  Stainless Steel    ☑  Monel
 ☑  Monel    ☑  Ferrous & High-Chrome Alloys
PART NO. LEAD TYPE MELTING POINT WEIGHT EA
CT-4060ST SN40/PB60        230oC 1 Kilogram
CT-6040ST SN60/PB40         190oC 1 Kilogram
CT-5050ST SN50/PB50         214oC 1 Kilogram
LEADED: SN63/PB37
LEADED: VARIOUS
LEAD FREE
PART NO. WIDTH
CT-6308-500 0.8mm
CT-6312-500 1.2mm
CT-6316-500 1.6mm
CT-6320-500 2.0mm
CT-6332-500 3.2mm
PART NO. WIDTH
CT-LF08-500 0.8mm
CT-LF12-500 1.2mm
CT-LF16-500 1.6mm
CT-LF20-500 2.0mm
SOLDER STICKS
SN40/PB60 - Commonly used
for automotive and plumbing
applications.

Fast acting. Easy rinse off.
Great alternative to pickling paste.
Cleans and polishes metal welds with
ease.
Now specially formulated for more
demanding applications.
CHEMTIGTM ACID-BASED WELD CLEANING SOLUTION
AFTER
USE IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL BRANDS OF WELD BRUSH CLEANERS
WELD CLEANING
WELD BRUSH COMPATIBLE SOLUTIONS
☑  NON-FLAMMABLE FORMULA
PART NO. SIZE
CT-25-STD-1L 1 Litre
CT-25-STD-5L 5 Litres
CT-25-STD-20L 20 Litres
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE8
CORROSION CLEANING
METAL PREPARATION TREATMENTS

Chemically destroys corrosion and
stains on aluminium and other soft
metals.
Acts quickly on light oxidation and rust to
produce a chemically clean surface.
Rinses away easily with no streaking.
Typically used on parts that can be wiped
or immersed.
CORROFIXTM RUST CONVERTER
CORROFIXTM RUST REMOVER
CORROFIXTM PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER
CORROFIXTM AQUEOUS ALUMINIUM CLEANER
CORROFIXTM AQUEOUS STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER
CORROFIXTM FOOD SAFE AQUEOUS STAINLESS STEEL CLEANER
PART NO. SIZE
CT-RC-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-RC-1L 1 Litre
CT-RC-5L 5 Litres
CT-RC-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-RM-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-RM-1L 1 Litre
CT-RM-5L 5 Litres
CT-RM-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SSP-300 300g Aerosol - NEW SIZE!
CT-SSP-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-SSP-1L 1 Litre
CT-SSP-5L 5 Litres
CT-SSP-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ALC-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-ALC-1L 1 Litre
CT-ALC-5L 5 Litres
CT-ALC-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-WASC-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-WASC-1L 1 Litre
CT-WASC-5L 5 Litres
CT-WASC-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-WASC-FS-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-WASC-FS-1L 1 Litre
CT-WASC-FS-5L 5 Litres
CT-WASC-FS-20L 20 Litres
SAFE in areas where incidental or no
contact with edible product may occur
☑  NON-FLAMMABLE FORMULA
NEW LOOK LOGO!
APPEARING SOON ON ALL CORROFIXTM CORROSION CLEANING PRODUCTS
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 9
PART NO. SIZE
CT-WTC-5L 5 Litres
CT-WTC-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-WGR-300 300g Aerosol - NEW SIZE!
Heavy duty surface preparation treatment.
Fast drying. Leaves absolutely no residue.
Contains a blend of aliphatic solvents.
Penetrates to dissolve anti-spatter residues and

ceramics and most metals.
Reveals microscopic cracks and
non-visible fractures and flaws.
Consists of a white powder
suspended in solvents.
Pulls the entrapped penetrant to
the surface by capillary action.
Non-destructive fault finder system. 5 simple steps with only 3 products. Uses ozone friendly propellants.
Detects microscopic cracks and flaws on the surface of metals, plastics, and ceramics. Flaws are revealed as
red marks on a white background.
Specially formulated for weld quality assurance.
Purchase as a 3-piece kit or buy each aerosol separately.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-WCFF 3-Piece Aerosol Dye Penetrant Test Kit
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ASC-240 240g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-DPI-300 300g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-DVP-300 300g Aerosol
PREP-SOLV METAL
CLEANER & DEGRASER
RED DYE
PENETRANT
DETECTING
DEVELOPER
ACID TREATMENTS
CORROFIXTM  NEUTRALISER FOR ACIDIC TREATMENTS
Concentrated alkaline solution. Specially formulated to
neutralise acidic pickling waste or other acid deposits.
Rinses off easily with water.
Suitable for use on stainless steel welds and other
metals.
☑  Contains an inbuilt pH
     indicator for visual colour
     change when neutralisation
     has been completed.
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SSN-5L 5 Litres
CT-SSN-20L 20 Litres
ALSO DISSOLVES:   ☑  Wax   ☑  Oil   ☑  Grease
☑  Tar   ☑  Glue   ☑  Grime   ☑  Silicone
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE10

post-weld
powder or
paint coatings.
Heavy duty solvent-free and silicone-free solution. Provides instant shielding.
Eliminates the need for grinding or brushing
post-weld. Rinses away easily leaving no
residues.
Inhibits rust and corrosion. Will not cause
weld porosity or create pinholes.
Non-flammable. Safe to use on most manual,
automatic, and robotic applications.
ZERO SPATTM ASBLU BLU-COAT ANTI-SPATTER ZERO SPATTM ASL HEAVY DUTY ANTI-SPATTER
ZERO SPATTM DSPR HEAVY DUTY
DRY ANTI-SPATTER
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ASBLU-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-ASBLU-5L 5 Litres
CT-ASBLU-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ASPR-500 500g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-PTS-300 300g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-DSPR-300 300g Aerosol
PART NO. SIZE
CT-NDG-400 400 grams
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ASL-750ML 750ml Trigger Spray
CT-ASL-5L 5 Litres
CT-ASL-20L 20 Litres
Fast drying, non-flammable, highly effective solvent-based formula.
Instant shielding action. Forms a wet film. Spatter and residue wipe
easily away.
Leaves a light surface film which protects against rust and corrosion.

ZERO SPATTM PTS PROTECTA
SHIELD HEAVY DUTY DRY CERAMIC COATING
ZERO SPATTM NDG NOZZLE DIPPING GEL
ZERO SPATTM ASPR HEAVY DUTY ANTI-SPATTER
Eco-friendly BOV aerosols use compressed air instead of dangerous gas for
a higher performing, safer to use product. Keep an eye out for ASBLU
and ASL Anti-Spatters which will soon be available in 500ml BOV cans.
COMING SOON TO CHEMTOOLS...
BAG ON VALVE CANS
THE ECO-SAFE GAS-FREE AEROSOL
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 11
CLEAN-UP
DEGREASERS
PART NO. SIZE
CT-BC-500 345g (500ml) Aerosol
CT-BC-20L 20 Litres
CT-BC-200L 200 Litres
Non-chlorinated. Maximum cleaning
without parts disassembly.
Fast evaporation with no residues.
Rapidly penetrates and flushes

Superior all-purpose degreasing for most workshop, machinery, and
domestic applications. Ideal for concrete and asphalt floors, tools,
benches, and heavy equipment.
Removes most greases, petroleum oils, fatty oils, tar, carbon, diesel,
and organic soils with ease.
Suitable and safe for any surface.
Can be sprayed, wiped, or hosed
on. Works extremely well as an
immersion cleaner. Also available as a concentrate:
☑  NON-FLAMMABLE FORMULA
☑  Solvent-free
☑  Non-toxic
☑  Biodegradable
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ICL-5L 5 Litres
CT-ICL-20L 20 Litres
PART NO. SIZE
CT-ICLC-5L 5 Litres
CT-ICLC-20L 20 Litres
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE12
PARTS & ACCESSORIES
SPRAY BOTTLES
PART NO. SIZE
CT-SPR-500ML 500ml Capacity
CT-SPR-750ML 750ml Capacity
CT-SPR-1L 1 Litre Capacity
PART NO. SIZE
CT-FSPR-1.5L 1.5 Litre Capacity
SPECIFICATIONS
• Max Pressure
   Bar: 3.00
• Gasket: Viton®

or transport
PUMP ASSEMBLIES & TAPS
CT-DPU-5
SPRING-LOADED PUMP DISPENSERS
Provides relief from finger, hand,
palm, wrist, and forearm strain.
Allows for better manoeverability
while dispensing paints, lubricants,
solvents, or other chemicals.
TURN YOUR AEROSOL
INTO A PROFESSIONAL
AEROGUN SPRAY GUN
COMFORTABLE • SMOOTH • EFFORTLESS
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
CT-AG-1 Single
CT-AG-10 Pack of 10
FITS ALL STANDARD AEROSOLS
WITH A 30MM TOP RIM
CHEMTOOLS® WELDING & METAL TREATMENT CATALOGUE
WWW.CHEMTOOLS.COM.AU • PHONE 1300 738 250 • TECHNICAL & SAFETY DATA SHEETS AVAILABLE ONLINE 13